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
in kitchen. New bowl and van-
ity in bathroom, new gas,
furnace, good sized lot with
lots of trees. In Plymouth
Twp.  S1L,000.

Modern brick home in good
location. . 3 bedrooms, fire-
place in living ‘room, dining
ell, full basement, attached
garage, FHA $18,850.

Approx. % acre in the town-
ship with beautiful park view
location. Brick 2 bedroom
with room to grow. Has big
modern kitchen with large
dining area. .Attached 2 car
garage.

MERRIMAN REALTY
GL 3-3636

- Multi-Listing Service

147 Plymouth Rd., Plymouth

basement, condition.

Attractively priced.

GRANDMONT-REALTY
VE 6-2000

LOVE THAT CITY
Is what all city employes
will be saying when they see
and buy this delightful 13-
story asb. home. I-bedrm. dn.,
2 up. Sep. dining rm.,, full
bsmt., gas ‘ht, aute. hot
water, s. and s, exc. area,
close to all schools.

59,550-300 DN.
56 MO.

Excluding taxes-nsurance
Approved broker for FHA
and VA acquired homes.

HALT-STOP-QUIT
EVEN DESIST
All you need to mzke a deal

on this delightful 1%.story
brk. home in Tovely Livonia.
Sep. dinning rm., tiled bath,
2 bedrms., dn. 2 bedrms up,
Plastered, oak floors. Full
bsmt., fa. ht, and auté. hot
water.

s14,(’)00-582 MO.

“Excluding Taxes and
Insurance
All you do is pay the int.
Approved broker for FHA
and VA acquired homes.

ALL YOU NEED

is $1,150 to take over present
GI mtge. of $12,350 on this
Ige. asb. ranch. Carpeted liv-
Ing rm., dining L., 3 bedrms.,
tiled bath , paneled breeze-
way, att. 2-car gar., auto. f.a.
ht, alum. s. and.s., all on a
huge 100x110" gardan Tot:

How can ycu lose?

'HA Terms

GROSSMAN
KEF-9410 6A7-3200

27520 Five Mile Road

down and assume morlgage ol

Is the word for the byyer
who gets here:first to buy
this 3-bedrm. . face brk.
ranch. Located in ome of
Nankin's most desirable
areas. Country, style kitch-
en, hardwood | floors, full
Dbsmt,, auto. hot water, s, 5.,
gas f.a. ht., 1%-car garage,
patio, fénced lot, all realis-
tically priced at $12,800.

$400
. WILL MOVE YOU IN

N

HOWARD, WHITE

Headquarters. for FHA repos-

sessed homes. ¢

29123 JOY RD. . GA 54600
* . OPEN_SUN; .

10 MILE RD. — Roch Hill Lane.
This attractive 3 bedroom face
brick broadfront - ranch style
with | attached . 2-car - garage,

| builtin range and oven. Family

sue\i kitchen, cnrpetmg $16,-

ELSEA

GR 60660 _EE 70710

o.

FERGUSON, 40384 -~ 2 bed-
room, gas heat, clean, lot 50 by
150; $400 .dn., $30 monthly.
AB-RO, GA 1-12 . B

HEARTHSTONE SUB.
Maplewood, near Middlebelt-8
Mile. 3-bedroom face brick tri-
level, nice condition in and out,
1% baths, huge paneled family
room. Lot 62x133. Qut of town,
owner .will sacrifice. F.HA.
terms. Immediate possession.
GENTILE REALTY - UN 1-4018

FIRST OFFFERING
- 417,900

Sharp as a tack-Face brick
ranch with everything to offer,
1% baths, full tiled basement,
garage, 3 bedrooms, modern
Kitchen ‘with built-ins. Also in-
cludes gas heat, carpet throug-
out, fenced yard. This one won't
last. $300 down.

HARRY S.

WOLFE

GA 1-5660 32398 Five Mile
Across from Bently High School

J. L. HUDSON

RN
| JLE |

REAL ESTATE CO.

Are you planning to “build
in the country. Excellent se-
lected locations and less than
4 miles West of Plymouth.
' 2 acte parcels.
5.mere parcels.
10 acre parcels.
40 .acre parcels.

2 beautiful building site.
$600 per acre:

‘We have 3 apartment income
in excellent location, rental
income $265.00 per month.
In Livonia, 3 bedroom brick
ranch, 2 fireplaces, large
kitchen with builtdns, 1%
baths,- house in fine - condi-
tion, excellent location priced
at $19,500.
Mr. Executive

Here is a distinctive 4 bed-
room home done in the finest
fashion, 2% baths, kitchen
bu

ing, formal dining room, fam-

ing, fireplace, parquet floor,
attached two car garage with
tool shed, contoured patio,
separate watering system for
lawn, many more extras, call
for appnintment.

urchase equities
call us for appraisal

479 S. Main, Plymouth

- GL 32210

GLEAMI]\IG ‘WHITE COLONIAL
CENTER

Lge‘ spacious rooms throughoutt,
full dining rm., alum. S.
Ly enclosed terrlce on
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